	 S6 SERIEs
The S6 series, thanks to the excellent
detection performances and the variety
of power supply and connection
possibilities, offers the most complete
universal sensor range in the compact
50x50 mm housing.
The operating distance can be set to the

S6T/S6R-5-xx
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
VERSIONS WITH 15 ... 264 Vac/Vdc POWER SUPPLY
MODEL FUNCTION CONNECTION OUTPUT CODE N°
S6-1-C90 diffuse proximity cable relay S937530090
S6-1-C200 diffuse proximity cable relay 950151140
S6-1-A6 retroreflex cable relay S937330090
S6-1-B5 polarised retroreflex cable relay S937420090
S6-1-F20 receiver cable relay S937200090
S6-1-F20 emitter cable relay S937130090
VERSIONS WITH 15 ... 264 Vac/Vdc POWER SUPPLY
MODEL FUNCTION CONNECTION OUTPUT CODE N°
S6-5-C90 diffuse proximity cable NPN/PNP S937530000
S6R-5-C90-P diffuse proximity M12 connector PNP NO-NC 950201190
S6T-5-C90-P diffuse proximity M12 connector PNP ** 961031020
S6-5-C200 diffuse proximity cable NPN/PNP 950201150
S6R-5-C200-P diffuse proximity M12 connector PNP NO-NC 950201200
S6R-5-M10-P background suppression M12 connector PNP NO-NC 950201230
S6-5-M25 background suppression cable NPN/PNP S937830000
S6R-5-M25-P background suppression M12 connector PNP NO-NC 950201220
S6T-5-M25-P background suppression M12 connector PNP ** 961041000
S6R-5-M50-P background suppression M12 connector PNP NO-NC 950201250
S6-5-A6 retroreflex cable NPN/PNP S937330000
S6R-5-A6-P retroreflex M12 connector PNP NO-NC 950201170
S6T-5-A6-P retroreflex M12 connector PNP ** 961031000
S6-5-B5 polarised retroreflex cable NPN/PNP S937420000
S6R-5-B5-P polarised retroreflex M12 connector PNP NO-NC 950201180
S6T-5-B5-P polarised retroreflex M12 connector PNP ** 961031010
S6-5-F20 receiver cable NPN/PNP S937200010
S6R-5-F20-P receiver  * M12 connector PNP NO-NC 950201160
S6T-5-F20-P receiver M12 connector PNP ** 961211010
S6-5-G20 emitter cable - S937130000
S6T-5-G20 emitter M12 connector - 961211000
UNI EN ISO9001
*   use with S6T-5-G20 emitter
**  with dark/light configuration input